
2024 NE CHAPTER COMMITTEES  
 

AUDITING COMMITTEE  
Chair: Terry Van Hout (360-7390)  
             Larry Miller 

Tom Giese 
 

terry.vanhout@westwoodps.com 
 
CST COMMITTEE  
Chair: Howard Herrild (498-5674) 
            

 howard.herrild@nwtc.edu 
 
ETHICS & PRACTICE COMMITTEE  
Chair: Andy Cleveland (639-6908) 

Tom Leslie 
 

andycleveland@att.net 
 
LAND RECORDS COMMITTEE  
Chair: Tom Leslie (448-4495) 
              Brian Frisque 
               

tom.leslie@browncountywi.gov 
 
LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE  
Co-Chair: Joe Lett (433-1845) 
  Co-Chair: John Sleik (433-2373) 
                   Brian Frisque 
             

joseph.lett@wecenergygroup.com 
john.sleik@wisconsinpublicservice.com 
 
MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE  
Chair: Jake Jensen  (498-1200)  

Larry Miller 
Joe Lett 
 

jensenj@ayresassociates.com 
 

NOMINATING COMMITTEE  
Chair: Brian Frisque  (743-7183)  

James Cappeart 
Connor Christopherson   
 

beltrandr@ayresassociates.com 
 
 
 

PROGRAM COMMITTEE  
Chair: Andy Cleveland (639-6908) 
           Tom Leslie 
             

andycleveland@att.net 
 
PUBLIC RELATIONS COMMITTEE  
Chair: Ryan Beltrand (498-1200) 
           Zach Holshuer 
           Jake Jensen 
           Lisa Van Horn 
             

beltrandr@ayresassociates.com 
 
SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE  
Chair: Mark Kamin (498-5678)  

 Casey Pries  
Brad Nelson 
Tony Schmidt 
Zach Holshuer 
Larry Miller 
Ryan Klarner 
John Sleik 
 

 mark.kamin@nwtc.edu 
 
SEMINAR COMMITTEE  
Chair: Tom Leslie (448-4495)  

Rob Clark 
 

tom.leslie@browncountywi.gov 
 
STUDENT CHAPTER COMMITTEE  
Chair: Chad Roethlisberger (819-0072) 
            

chad.roethlisberger84@gmail.com 
 
TRIG-STAR COMMITTEE  
Chair: Ryan Duckart (448-4493)  
            Brian Frisque 
            John Becker 
           Brodie Overbeck 
 

ryan.duckart@browncountywi.gov 
 
PHOTOGRAPHER  
Tom Leslie (448-4495) 
 

tom.leslie@browncountywi.gov 
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